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BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED,

UNIT: BOILER AUXILIARIES PLANT,

SCALE : NTS

RANIPET:632 406.

DEPT
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CODE

APPD

CHD

BHEL DRG NO

DRN

TITLE:

CUSTOMER: NTPC LIMITED.

FILE NO
REV NO

01

MITSUBISHI HITACHI POWER SYSTEMS, LTD.

AIR QUALITY CONTROL SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY DIVISION

B240-00511

P & ID-LIMESTONE BALL MILL SYSTEM

   NAME (BHEL)                        DATE  

NTPC DRG NO: 

(TRAIN A)

P.N.REDDY

ACR/RSB

RAJU.P

27.04.20

27.04.20

27.04.20

3130-109-PVM-F-017

S NO SECTION

FLOW

TEMP

Process water to WBM

Process water to Mill Separator Tank

1

2

( C )m3/hr

0

35.0*

115.0*

45.0

Mill Hydrocyclone feed

Mill hydrocyclone underflow

3

4

242.5*

121.0*

5

121.5* 

45.0

Mill hydrocyclone overflow

Flow Rate, Temparature Table

45.0

45.0

45.0

Note: * BHEL assumed values, Value will be finalized based on vendor data.

PROJECT:KORBA SUPER THERMAL POWER PROJECT(KSTPP)

KORBA I,II & III (3X200 MW + 3X500 MW + 1X500 MW)
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